
Actual Active and Reactive energy Accountingfor the week  16.02.15 to  22.02.15 

I.Active Energy Accounting 

1. Following changes are made in the accounting due to non availability/Discrepancies  

of Main Meter readings. 

  

Sl.n

o 

Date Location Feeder/ICT Loc.ID& 

SEM Sl.no 

Repalced 

with 

LOC.ID& 

SEM Sl.no 

Remarks 

1 16.02.15 

to 

22.02.15  

Anuppur 200kv Kotmikala line 1 

(MP-56) 

NP-2163-A 

(CS-51) 

NP-2413-A  

Data was not 

received 

2 16.02.15 

to 

22.02.15 

Anuppur 200kv Kotmikala line 2 

(MP-57) 

NP-2163-A 

(CS-52) 

NP-2413-A  

Data was not 

received 

3 16.02.15 

to 

22.02.15 
Birsingpur 

400KV Vandana line  

 

(MB-24) 

NP-6833-A 

(VV-13) 

NP-2655-A 

Data was not 

received 

4 16.02.15 

to 

22.02.15 
RAIGARH(KOT

RA) 

400KV DB POWER 

LINE-1  

(DB-15)  

NP-8775-A   

(DB-02) 

 NP-2847-A    

Data was not 

received 

5 16.02.15 

to 

22.02.15 
RAIGARH(KOT

RA) 

400KV DB POWER 

LINE-2 

(DB-16)  

NP-8774-A   

(DB-04)  

NP-8766-A    

Data was not 

received 

 


